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Jackson Castle, Mt. Erie Elementary



ANACORTES SCHOOL DISTRICT 103

DISTRICT LEADERSHIP

Dr. Justin Irish Dr. Becky Clifford Mike Sullivan Connie Sheridan Heather Paddock Kristen Koehler
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Executive Director of Finance Human Resources Director Director of Teaching Director of Inclusive Learning
jirish@asd103.org rclifford@asd103.org and Operations csheridan@asd103.org & Learning kkoehler@asd103.org
masullivan@asd103.org hpaddock@asd103.org

Rich King Torhil Ramsay Karen Garrison Paula Lindbo Andy Wilken

Technology Manager Communications Coordinator Transportation Supervisor Food & Nutrition Maintenance Supervisor
rking@asd103.org tramsay@asd103.org kgarrison@asd103.org Services Supervisor awilken@asd103.o0rg
plindbo@asd103.0rg

Mission Statement
We inspire every student every day with quality instruction that promotes creativity,
growth, character, individual strengths and a lifelong love of learning.

Vision Statement
Anacortes students rise to their fullest potential, embrace the future, and make a difference.



Anacortes School District Principals

Dr. Erin Duez Molly Huggins Kia duNann, Erica McColl Dr. Tara Dowd, Kevin Schwartz Dr. Brian Hanrahan Kristen Koehler
Principal, Anacortes Assistant Principal, Principal, Assistant Principal, Principal, Fidalgo Elementary  Principal, Mt. Erie Elementary Principal, Supervisor, Whitney
High School, Anacortes High School, Anacortes Middle School Anacortes Middle School, tdowd@asd103.org kschwartz@asd103.org Island View Elementary Elementary
eduez@asd103.0rg Principal, Cap Sante kdunann@asd103.org emccoll@asd103.org bhanrahan@asd103.0rg kkoehler@asd103.0rg
High School
mhuggins@asd103.org

Anacortes School District Board Of Directors School Board Student Representatives

Jennie Beltramini Diana Farnsworth Wesley Hunter Reagan Lee

President Vice President AHS Senior Cap Sante Senior
jmbeltramini@asd103.org dfarnsworth@asd103.org

14 4 D T | s !
Meredith McIlmoyle Jack Curtis Matt Cutter Gabby 01'5011 Wasu Pye
mmcilmoyle@asd103.org jcurtis@asd103.org mcutter@asd103.org AHS Junior AHS Junior




Kamden Mavar, Island View

Risa Aquilar, Mt. Erie
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Mika Reitan Huerta, AHS
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Ariana Chalmers, Fidalgo lvy Hallenbeck, Fidalgo
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Hyojeong Jeong, AHS
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Greyson Hering, Mt. Erie Jessie Jeter, Fidalgo
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Paxton Cuillier, Fidalgo
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Mia Reuter, Island View
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Lucy Lemrick, AHS
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Asher Denny, Island View Olivia Leetz, Fidalgo
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Kailee Alvarado, Fidalgo
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Wade Wheeler, Fidalgo
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Inset: Alexa Price, Fidalgo; Addison Bailey, Fidalgo

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
APRIL 2024 JUNE 2024 1
SoM T oW T O F s |SMT W TOF ?
P23 s 60, 5y 5 6 7 s
789 T By gy 3w s
W15 16 17 181 D |6 1715 1 0 N D0
N2 B WK B % T |3 u B 6T B DY
B B9 3 30
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
(ap Sante Graduation
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
AMS Moving Up Ceremony AHS Graduation K-11 Half Day
16 17 18| Juneteenth 19 20 21 22
OFFICES CLOSED

23

24

25

26

30

27

28

29




Liesel Foss, Mt. Erie
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Mia Rogers, AMS
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Vera Salmon, Fidalgo Mirra Zotova, Fidalgo



Clockwise from top left: Landon Yeager, Fidalgo; Kanyon Arrotta, Fidalgo; Clover Lovell, AMS; Cori Keltz, Mt. Erie; Ellie Wilson, Island View



Camden Raymor, Mt. Erie

ANACORTES
A SCHOOL DISTRICT
,\"‘\/ Passion. Purpose. Possibility.




